

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010  
CRLMP.NO(s). 18813

SURINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.B.Sl.Jain,Adv.  
Mr.Ajay Veer Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Uday Ram,Adv.  
Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To await the receipt of the AD Card, stand over for two weeks  
as prayed.

List on 18.10.2010.

(Shivraj Kaur)  
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Veena Khera)  
COURT MASTER