

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 18813/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010

SURINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(appln. for exemption from surrendering)

(With office report)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Jawn, Adv.
Mr. Uday Ram, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar Saini, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, A.A. G.
Mr. Rajeev Gaur Naseem, A.A.G.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over to 13.12.2010.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master