

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).638/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2010 in CRLA No.2/2000, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 23/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S.Jain, Adv.
Mr. U.r.Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. R.K.Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar Saini, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG,
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost the special leave petition for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day after summer vacation.Application for bail shall, however, be listed
for consideration 17.04.2012.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Veena Khera)
Court Master