

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).638/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 16.7.2010 in Crl. Appeal No. 2-SB of
2000 of The HIGH COURT OF Punjab and Haryana at Chandigarh)

SURINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Hooda,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Nupur Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on some other day.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
|Court Master

|
|